
 
Girls who Code Club – Kincardine/Port Elgin Chapter 

Spring/Summer 2019 Schedule 
 

The Girls who Code Club – Kincardine/Port Elgin Chapter is excited to kick-off our Spring/Summer 2019 
Session. The club will be having meetings 2 times per month (alternating between Port Elgin and 
Kincardine locations).  Each session will run from 4:30 to 6:30PM and will be held at the NPX Office in 
Kincardine or the Promation Nuclear Office in Port Elgin.  

Note: There will be a special event/workshop on Saturday May 11th, 2019 to celebrate the 6th annual 
“Girls Learning Code Day”. This will be held from 2:00PM – 5:00 PM at the NPX Office. 

Please complete the online registration form and sign-up for the sessions you wish to attend - 
https://forms.gle/sPG8f1vvhtRMBtGq6 

Girls are encouraged to attend both sessions each month. Participation is FREE. 

Club Meet-up Locations: 

Kincardine: NPX Office – 819 Queen Street Kincardine, ON  
Port Elgin: Promation Nuclear Office - 559 Goderich Street Port Elgin, ON N0H 2C4 
 
Main contacts: Margaret McBeath (margaret.mcbeath@npxinnovation.ca / 416-655-3797) 
  Niv Saberi (niv.saberi@npxinnovation.ca ) 

Spring/Summer 2019 Schedule 

Date Location Main 
Contact 

April 2019 
Wednesday April 17, 2019 Promation Office – Port Elgin Niv  
Wednesday April 24, 2019 NPX Office – Kincardine Margaret 

May 2019 
Wednesday May 8, 2019 Promation Office – Port Elgin Niv  
Saturday May 11, 2019 
*2:00-5:00 PM 

NPX Office – Kincardine 
(Girls Learning Code Day Celebration & Workshop) 

Margaret 

Thursday May 16, 2019 NPX Office – Kincardine Margaret 
June 2019 

Wednesday June 12, 2019 Promation Office – Port Elgin Niv  
Thursday June 20, 2019 NPX Office – Kincardine Margaret 

July 2019 
Wednesday July 10, 2019 Promation Office – Port Elgin Niv  
Thursday July 25, 2019 NPX Office – Kincardine Margaret 

August 2019 
Wednesday August 14, 2019 Promation Office – Port Elgin Niv  
Thursday August 22, 2019 NPX Office – Kincardine Margaret 


